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19:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS 1.75 14.5pet 1.950389
19:00 N. WILLIAMS-GOSS ZALGIRIS 1.75 13.5pet 1.950391
19:00 WRIGHT M. ZALGIRIS 1.95 11.5pet 1.750400
19:00 TUBELIS A. ZALGIRIS 1.75 10.5pet 1.950401
19:00 M. LO ZALGIRIS 1.75 6.5pet 1.950404
19:00 SLEVA D. ZALGIRIS 1.85 5.5pet 1.850414
19:00 E. ULANOVAS ZALGIRIS 1.85 5.5pet 1.850415
19:00 E. IZUNDU CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 4.5pet 1.850416
19:00 J. NWORA CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.85 16.5pet 1.850417
19:00 BUTLER JAR. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 14.5pet 1.750419
19:00 C. MONEKE CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 14.5pet 1.950420
19:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.70 12.5pet 2.000422
19:00 OJELEYE S. CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.70 7.5pet 2.000423
19:00 D. MOTIEJUNAS CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.95 6.5pet 1.750424
19:00 N. KALINIC CRVENA ZVEZDA 1.75 6.5pet 1.950425
20:00 AYAYI G. CHOLET 1.85 14.5pet 1.850426
20:00 SOUSA N. CHOLET 1.80 13.5pet 1.900434
20:00 DIARRA M. CHOLET 1.95 8.5pet 1.750435
20:00 CAMPBELL T.J. CHOLET 1.85 6.5pet 1.850439
20:00 BLAZEVIC M. TOFAS 1.90 14.5pet 1.800442
20:00 PEREZ A. TOFAS 1.95 12.5pet 1.750444
20:00 Y. SAYBIR TOFAS 1.85 10.5pet 1.850445
20:00 WILLIAMS C. BAMBERG 1.85 14.5pet 1.850454
20:00 WATSON-BOYE I. BAMBERG 1.85 13.5pet 1.850455
20:00 DEMONIA D. BAMBERG 1.85 12.5pet 1.850457
20:00 CROWLEY A. BAMBERG 1.85 9.5pet 1.850458
20:00 BUCHANAN T. LUDWISBURG 1.85 16.5pet 1.850465
20:00 HUGHES E. LUDWISBURG 1.85 16.5pet 1.850468
20:00 SMITH S. LUDWISBURG 1.85 13.5pet 1.850469
20:00 POLAS Y. LUDWISBURG 1.75 7.5pet 1.950470
20:15 T. DORSEY OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 15.5pet 1.850472
20:15 E. FOURNIER OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 13.5pet 1.850478
20:15 N. MILUTINOV OLYMPIAKOS 1.90 11.5pet 1.800479
20:15 A. PETERS OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 9.5pet 1.850480
20:15 D . HALL OLYMPIAKOS 1.75 8.5pet 1.950485
20:15 T. WALKUP OLYMPIAKOS 1.85 4.5pet 1.850486
20:15 A. OBST BAYERN 1.75 14.5pet 1.950487
20:15 I. MIKE BAYERN 1.85 10.5pet 1.850492
20:15 J. JESSUP BAYERN 1.85 8.5pet 1.850494
20:15 MCCORMACK D. BAYERN 1.85 8.5pet 1.850510
20:15 N. DIMITRIJEVIC BAYERN 1.95 7.5pet 1.750516
20:15 S. JOVIC BAYERN 1.85 5.5pet 1.850519
20:15 W. GABRIEL BAYERN 1.85 4.5pet 1.850533
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20:30 K. PUNTER BARCELONA 1.95 16.5pet 1.750534
20:30 T. SHENGELIA BARCELONA 1.75 14.5pet 1.950535
20:30 N. LAPROVITTOLA BARCELONA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850536
20:30 J. VESELY BARCELONA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850538
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA 1.70 7.5pet 2.000539
20:30 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA 1.95 7.5pet 1.750547
20:30 PARRA J. BARCELONA 1.95 4.5pet 1.750548
20:30 BROWN STE. PARTIZAN 1.85 13.5pet 1.850549
20:30 PAYNE C. PARTIZAN 1.75 12.5pet 1.950550
20:30 I. BONGA PARTIZAN 1.95 9.5pet 1.750551
20:30 J. PARKER PARTIZAN 1.75 8.5pet 1.950552
20:30 B. FERNANDO PARTIZAN 1.85 7.5pet 1.850555
20:30 D. OSETKOWSKI PARTIZAN 1.85 5.5pet 1.850556
20:30 N. CALATHES PARTIZAN 1.85 5.5pet 1.850557
20:30 V. MARINKOVIC PARTIZAN 2.00 5.5pet 1.700558
20:30 OMORUYI E. BASKONIA 1.75 10.5pet 1.950560
20:30 FORREST T. BASKONIA 1.85 9.5pet 1.850561
20:30 KURUCS R. BASKONIA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850562
20:30 SIMMONS K. BASKONIA 1.90 8.5pet 1.800563
20:30 SPAGNOLO M. BASKONIA 1.85 8.5pet 1.850566
20:30 G. WATSON ASVEL 1.85 15.5pet 1.850567
20:30 T. HEURTEL ASVEL 1.85 11.5pet 1.850568
20:30 Z. SELJAAS ASVEL 1.75 8.5pet 1.950569
20:30 NDIAYE M. ASVEL 1.85 7.5pet 1.850570
20:30 S. HARRISON ASVEL 1.85 7.5pet 1.850571
20:30 A. BROOKS MILANO 1.85 15.5pet 1.850572
20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO 1.85 12.5pet 1.850573
20:30 NEBO J. MILANO 1.75 11.5pet 1.950574
20:30 M. GUDURIC MILANO 1.75 10.5pet 1.950575
20:30 L. BROWN MILANO 1.95 8.5pet 1.750576
20:30 D. BOOKER MILANO 1.85 7.5pet 1.850577
20:30 LEE S. EFES 1.85 11.5pet 1.850578
20:30 N. WEILER-BABB EFES 1.85 10.5pet 1.850579
20:30 OSMANI E. EFES 1.85 10.5pet 1.850580
20:30 J. LOYD EFES 1.85 9.5pet 1.850581
20:30 DOZIER PJ EFES 1.75 8.5pet 1.950582
20:30 R. SMITS EFES 1.85 7.5pet 1.850583
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01:00 J. BROWN BOSTON 1.97 28.5sub 1.750584
01:00 D. WHITE BOSTON 2.05 18.5sub 1.700585
01:00 P. PRITCHARD BOSTON 1.85 16.5sub 1.850586
01:00 S. HAUSER BOSTON 2.05 8.5sub 1.700588
01:00 QUETA N. BOSTON 2.05 9.5sub 1.700590
01:00 B. INGRAM TORONTO 1.85 21.5sub 1.850596
01:00 RJ BARRETT TORONTO 1.85 18.5sub 1.850597
01:00 S. BARNES TORONTO 2.05 18.5sub 1.700600
01:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO 1.91 16.5sub 1.800601
01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO 1.97 24.5sub 1.750602
01:00 D. BANE ORLANDO 1.85 18.5sub 1.850603
01:00 BLACK A. ORLANDO 1.91 17.5sub 1.800604
01:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO 1.85 12.5sub 1.850605
01:00 T. DA SILVA ORLANDO 1.85 9.5sub 1.850606
01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA 1.87 29.5sub 1.830607
01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA 1.85 25.5sub 1.850608
01:00 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA 2.05 14.5sub 1.700610
01:00 EDGECOMBE VJ PHILADELPHIA 1.85 14.5sub 1.850612
01:00 Q. GRIMES PHILADELPHIA 1.87 11.5sub 1.830613
01:00 K. OUBRE PHILADELPHIA 1.85 8.5sub 1.850614
01:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON 1.97 19.5sub 1.750615
01:00 JOHNSON TRE WASHINGTON 1.69 16.5sub 2.050616
01:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON 1.85 12.5sub 1.850618
01:00 CARRINGTON B. WASHINGTON 1.97 13.5sub 1.750619
01:00 K. MIDDLETON WASHINGTON 1.85 9.5sub 1.850620
01:00 M. BAGLEY WASHINGTON 1.97 10.5sub 1.750621
01:00 GEORGE KYS. WASHINGTON 1.87 13.5sub 1.830622
01:00 CHAMPAGNIE JUS. WASHINGTON 1.85 9.5sub 1.850623
01:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS 1.87 25.5sub 1.830624
01:00 T. MURPHY NEW ORLEANS 1.85 21.5sub 1.850625
01:00 J. POOLE NEW ORLEANS 1.85 18.5sub 1.850626
01:00 J. FEARS NEW ORLEANS 1.85 14.5sub 1.850627
01:00 D. QUEEN NEW ORLEANS 1.97 14.5sub 1.750628
01:00 GARZA L. BOSTON 1.87 8.5sub 1.830916
01:00 SIMONS A. BOSTON 1.97 13.5sub 1.750917
01:00 MURRAY-BOYLES C. TORONTO 2.05 8.5sub 1.700929
01:30 M. PORTER BROOKLYN 1.85 25.5sub 1.850629
01:30 C. THOMAS BROOKLYN 1.91 17.5sub 1.800630
01:30 E. DEMIN BROOKLYN 1.97 11.5sub 1.750631
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN 1.97 10.5sub 1.750632
01:30 N. CLOWNEY BROOKLYN 1.85 10.5sub 1.850634
01:30 J. HARDEN L.A. CLIPPERS 1.85 25.5sub 1.850637
01:30 K. LEONARD L.A. CLIPPERS 1.85 27.5sub 1.850640
01:30 I. ZUBAC L.A. CLIPPERS 1.85 16.5sub 1.850641
01:30 J. COLLINS L.A. CLIPPERS 1.91 15.5sub 1.800642
01:30 DUNN K. L.A. CLIPPERS 1.85 7.5sub 1.850643
01:30 SHARPE D. BROOKLYN 2.05 7.5sub 1.700918
01:30 WILLIAMS ZIA. BROOKLYN 1.97 7.5sub 1.750919
02:00 JH JACKSON MEMPHIS 1.85 20.5sub 1.850647
02:00 S. ALDAMA MEMPHIS 1.85 13.5sub 1.850650
02:00 SPENCER C. MEMPHIS 1.85 15.5sub 1.850651
02:00 WELLS J. MEMPHIS 2.05 13.5sub 1.700652
02:00 COWARD C. MEMPHIS 2.05 13.5sub 1.700653
02:00 J. LANDALE MEMPHIS 1.85 11.5sub 1.850654
02:00 WILLIAMS JAL. OKLAHOMA CITY 1.91 24.5sub 1.800656
02:00 MITCHEL A. OKLAHOMA CITY 1.85 18.5sub 1.850657
02:00 WIGGINS AAR. OKLAHOMA CITY 1.85 15.5sub 1.850658
02:00 JOE I. OKLAHOMA CITY 2.05 13.5sub 1.700659
02:00 L. DORT OKLAHOMA CITY 2.05 10.5sub 1.700660
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03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER 1.85 27.5sub 1.850661
03:00 T. HARDAWAY DENVER 1.85 14.5sub 1.850662
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER 1.85 16.5sub 1.850663
03:00 P. WATSON DENVER 1.76 17.5sub 1.950664
03:00 C. BRAUN DENVER 1.97 9.5sub 1.750665
03:00 J. JOHNSON ATLANTA 1.87 24.5sub 1.830666
03:00 N. ALEXANDER-WALKER ATLANTA 1.97 20.5sub 1.750667
03:00 K. PORZINGIS ATLANTA 1.85 12.5sub 1.850668
03:00 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA 1.87 15.5sub 1.830669
03:00 Z. RISACHER ATLANTA 1.85 9.5sub 1.850672
03:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA 1.97 11.5sub 1.750673
03:00 KREJCI V. ATLANTA 1.85 9.5sub 1.850674
03:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX 1.91 26.5sub 1.800874
03:00 D. BROOKS PHOENIX 1.87 20.5sub 1.830875
03:00 GILLESPIE C. PHOENIX 1.85 13.5sub 1.850876
03:00 R. O`NEALE PHOENIX 1.97 9.5sub 1.750877
03:00 WILLIAMS M. PHOENIX 1.87 11.5sub 1.830878
03:00 G. ALLEN PHOENIX 1.85 11.5sub 1.850880
03:00 GOODWIN J. PHOENIX 2.05 8.5sub 1.700881
03:00 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK 1.85 27.5sub 1.850882
03:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK 1.87 20.5sub 1.830883
03:00 MIK. BRIDGES NEW YORK 1.97 14.5sub 1.750886
03:00 OG. ANUNOBY NEW YORK 1.85 14.5sub 1.850887
03:00 M. MCBRIDE NEW YORK 2.05 12.5sub 1.700888
03:00 J. CLARKSON NEW YORK 1.85 7.5sub 1.850889
04:00 STEPH CURRY GOLDEN STATE 1.97 29.5sub 1.750920
04:00 J. BUTLER GOLDEN STATE 1.97 20.5sub 1.750921
04:00 MELTON D. GOLDEN STATE 2.05 10.5sub 1.700922
04:00 B. PODZIEMSKI GOLDEN STATE 1.85 9.5sub 1.850923
04:00 DR. GREEN GOLDEN STATE 1.85 8.5sub 1.850924
04:00 M. MOODY GOLDEN STATE 1.85 9.5sub 1.850925
04:00 POST Q. GOLDEN STATE 1.91 8.5sub 1.800926
04:00 A. HORFORD GOLDEN STATE 1.85 6.5sub 1.850927
04:00 Z. LAVINE SACRAMENTO 1.87 20.5sub 1.830928
04:00 DE. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO 2.05 18.5sub 1.700931
04:00 R. WESTBROOK SACRAMENTO 1.85 14.5sub 1.850932
04:00 D. SCHRODER SACRAMENTO 1.87 12.5sub 1.830933
04:00 M. RAYNAUD SACRAMENTO 1.97 11.5sub 1.750948
04:00 D. AVDIJA PORTLAND 2.05 26.5sub 1.700949
04:00 SHARPE S. PORTLAND 1.85 19.5sub 1.850950
04:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND 1.85 13.5sub 1.850951
04:00 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND 1.97 11.5sub 1.750952
04:00 K. DURANT HOUSTON 1.85 29.5sub 1.850953
04:00 THOMPSON AM. HOUSTON 1.85 19.5sub 1.850954
04:00 SMITH JAB. HOUSTON 1.81 15.5sub 1.900955
04:00 T. EASON HOUSTON 1.85 15.5sub 1.850956
04:00 SHEPPARD R. HOUSTON 1.85 11.5sub 1.850957
04:00 S. ADAMS HOUSTON 2.05 7.5sub 1.700958
04:30 L. DONCIC L.A. LAKERS 1.85 34.5sub 1.850959
04:30 L. JAMES L.A. LAKERS 1.91 22.5sub 1.800960
04:30 D. AYTON L.A. LAKERS 2.05 12.5sub 1.700961
04:30 M. SMART L.A. LAKERS 1.97 9.5sub 1.750962
04:30 R. HACHIMURA L.A. LAKERS 1.87 8.5sub 1.830963
04:30 J. LARAVIA L.A. LAKERS 2.05 8.5sub 1.700964
04:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE 1.85 31.5sub 1.850965
04:30 K. PORTER MILWAUKEE 1.85 16.5sub 1.850966
04:30 R. ROLLINS MILWAUKEE 1.85 14.5sub 1.850967
04:30 M. TURNER MILWAUKEE 1.87 11.5sub 1.831173
04:30 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE 1.97 11.5sub 1.751174
04:30 GREEN A.J. MILWAUKEE 1.97 9.5sub 1.751178
04:30 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE 1.97 9.5sub 1.751179
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19:00 TUBELIS A. ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 1.70 5.5pet 2.000815
19:00 WRIGHT M. ZALGIRIS/SKOKOVI 2.00 5.5pet 1.700816
19:00 C. MONEKE ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5pet 1.850817
19:00 J. NWORA ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000818
19:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.95 3.5pet 1.750819
19:00 N. KALINIC ZVEZDA/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5pet 2.000820
20:15 HALL DO. OLY/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.900821
20:15 MIKE I. BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000830
20:15 JESSUP J. BAYERN/SKOKOVI 1.70 3.5pet 2.000831
20:30 J. NEBO MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.80 5.5pet 1.900822
20:30 Z. LEDAY MILANO/SKOKOVI 1.60 4.5pet 2.200823
20:30 T. SHENGELIA BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 2.00 4.5pet 1.700825
20:30 W. HERNANGOMEZ BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 2.20 4.5pet 1.600826
20:30 T, SATORANSKY BARCELONA/SKOKOVI 2.00 3.5pet 1.700827
20:30 I. BONGA PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.65 5.5pet 2.100828
20:30 B. FERNANDO PARTIZAN/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000829
20:30 KURUCS R. BASKONIA/SKOKOVI 1.90 4.5pet 1.800832
20:30 NDIAYE M. ASVEL/SKOKOVI 1.90 5.5pet 1.800833
20:30 N. WEILER-BABB EFES/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5pet 1.850834
20:30 OSMANI E. EFES/SKOKOVI 1.70 4.5pet 2.000835
20:30 R. SMITS EFES/SKOKOVI 2.20 3.5pet 1.600837
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Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

01:00 GARZA L. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.76 5.5sub 1.950003
01:00 QUETA N. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.97 8.5sub 1.750675
01:00 J. BROWN BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.76 6.5sub 1.950676
01:00 PRITCHARD P. BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850677
01:00 D. WHITE BOSTON/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5sub 1.750678
01:00 BARNES S. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.97 8.5sub 1.750679
01:00 B. INGRAM TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.76 6.5sub 1.950680
01:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.97 5.5sub 1.750683
01:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/SKOKOVI 1.69 4.5sub 2.050684
01:00 W. CARTER JR. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.69 8.5sub 2.050685
01:00 P. BANCHERO ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.76 8.5sub 1.950686
01:00 BLACK A. ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.76 4.5sub 1.950688
01:00 D. BANE ORLANDO/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850690
01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.81 8.5sub 1.900691
01:00 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.87 5.5sub 1.830692
01:00 EDGECOMBE VJ PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700695
01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5sub 1.750696
01:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.81 8.5sub 1.900697
01:00 CHAMPAGNIE JUS. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.97 6.5sub 1.750702
01:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.76 5.5sub 1.950704
01:00 BAGLEY M. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.72 5.5sub 2.000706
01:00 CARRINGTON B. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.87 4.5sub 1.830707
01:00 GEORGE KYS. WASHINGTON/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5sub 1.750709
01:00 D. QUEEN NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.97 8.5sub 1.750710
01:00 Z. WILLIAMSON NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.81 6.5sub 1.900711
01:00 T. MURPHY NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.66 6.5sub 2.100712
01:00 FEARS J. NEW ORLEANS/SKOKOVI 1.69 4.5sub 2.050714
01:30 M. PORTER BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.69 7.5sub 2.050715
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.85 7.5sub 1.850716
01:30 N. CLOWNEY BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.66 4.5sub 2.100717
01:30 SHARPE D. BROOKLYN/SKOKOVI 1.69 7.5sub 2.050719
01:30 I. ZUBAC CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.76 11.5sub 1.950720
01:30 J. COLLINS CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.69 6.5sub 2.050721
01:30 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.76 6.5sub 1.950722
01:30 J. HARDEN CLIPPERS/SKOKOVI 1.76 4.5sub 1.950724
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02:00 LANDALE J. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.72 8.5sub 2.000725
02:00 ALDAMA S. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.72 7.5sub 2.000726
02:00 COWARD C. MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.97 6.5sub 1.750729
02:00 J. JACKSON MEMPHIS/SKOKOVI 1.97 6.5sub 1.750730
02:00 WILLIAMS JAL. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.85 6.5sub 1.850732
02:00 DORT L. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.76 4.5sub 1.950737
02:00 MITCHELL A. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700738
02:00 WIGGINS AAR. OKLAHOMA/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5sub 1.750739
03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/SKOKOVI 1.72 5.5sub 2.000744
03:00 A. GORDON DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700745
03:00 BRAUN C. DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700746
03:00 P. WATSON DENVER/SKOKOVI 2.05 5.5sub 1.700747
03:00 JOHNSON JAL. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.76 10.5sub 1.950748
03:00 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.97 7.5sub 1.750749
03:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.81 6.5sub 1.900750
03:00 PORZINGIS K. ATLANTA/SKOKOVI 1.76 4.5sub 1.950753
03:00 WILLIAMS M. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.76 8.5sub 1.950838
03:00 R. O`NEALE PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.63 5.5sub 2.150839
03:00 IGHODARO O. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.72 5.5sub 2.000840
03:00 GILLESPIE C. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.66 4.5sub 2.100841
03:00 D. BOOKER PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.69 4.5sub 2.050842
03:00 GOODWIN J. PHOENIX/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5sub 1.750843
03:00 K.A. TOWNS NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 11.5sub 1.850845
03:00 M. ROBINSON NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.87 8.5sub 1.830846
03:00 OG ANUNOBY NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.81 5.5sub 1.900847
03:00 MIK. BRIDGES NEW YORK/SKOKOVI 1.85 4.5sub 1.850849
04:00 DR. GREEN GOLDEN STATE/SKOKOVI1.81 6.5sub 1.900004
04:00 J. BUTLER GOLDEN STATE/SKOKOVI1.66 6.5sub 2.100005
04:00 A. HORFORD GOLDEN STATE/SKOKOVI2.05 4.5sub 1.700045
04:00 B. PODZIEMSKI GOLDEN STATE/SKOKOVI1.76 4.5sub 1.950047
04:00 CURRY ST. GOLDEN STATE/SKOKOVI1.81 4.5sub 1.900050
04:00 M. RAYNAUD SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.72 8.5sub 2.000064
04:00 R. WESTBROOK SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.87 6.5sub 1.830065
04:00 ACHIUWA P. SACRAMENTO/SKOKOVI 1.81 5.5sub 1.900101
04:00 CLINGAN D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.97 10.5sub 1.750107
04:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.76 7.5sub 1.950166
04:00 CAMARA T. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.97 4.5sub 1.750170
04:00 WILLIAMS R. PORTLAND/SKOKOVI 1.72 5.5sub 2.000171
04:00 ADAMS S. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.81 9.5sub 1.900172
04:00 EASON T. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.76 7.5sub 1.950173
04:00 THOMPSON AM. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.72 7.5sub 2.000175
04:00 SMITH JAB. HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.97 6.5sub 1.750176
04:00 K. DURANT HOUSTON/SKOKOVI 1.76 5.5sub 1.950177
04:30 D. AYTON LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.72 9.5sub 2.000178
04:30 L. DONCIC LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.76 8.5sub 1.950179
04:30 L. JAMES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.72 6.5sub 2.000180
04:30 LARAVIA J. LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.72 4.5sub 2.000181
04:30 J. HAYES LAKERS/SKOKOVI 1.66 4.5sub 2.100183
04:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.97 10.5sub 1.750184
04:30 M. TURNER MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.69 5.5sub 2.050185
04:30 ROLLINS R. MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.81 4.5sub 1.900186
04:30 B. PORTIS MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.66 6.5sub 2.100187
04:30 K. KUZMA MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 1.72 4.5sub 2.000189
04:30 K. PORTER MILWAUKEE/SKOKOVI 2.05 4.5sub 1.700190



dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
Čas

19:00 S. FRANCISCO ZALGIRIS/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 6.5pet 1.700850
19:00 N. WILLIAMS-GOSS ZALGIRIS/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5pet 1.900851
19:00 C. MILLER-MCINTYRE ZVEZDA/ASIST 1.70 6.5pet 2.000852
19:00 J. BUTLER ZVEZDA/ASIST 1.85 4.5pet 1.850853
20:15 T. WALKUP OLY/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 5.5pet 2.100854
20:15 N. JOVIC BAYERN/ASISTENCIJE 2.00 4.5pet 1.700855
20:30 K. PUNTER BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.70 2.5pet 2.000856
20:30 N. LAPROVITTOLA BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.60 4.5pet 2.200857
20:30 T. SATORANSKY BARCELONA/ASISTENCIJ1.95 4.5pet 1.750858
20:30 PAYNE C. PARTIZAN/ASISTENCIJE 1.70 4.5pet 2.000859
20:30 L. BROWN MILANO/ASIST 1.60 4.5pet 2.200860
20:30 M. GUDURIC MILANO/ASIST 1.70 3.5pet 2.000861
20:30 N. WEILER-BABB EFES/ASISTENCIJE 1.60 5.5pet 2.200862
20:30 LEE S. EFES/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 3.5pet 1.750863
20:30 T. FORREST BASKONIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.80 4.5pet 1.900864
20:30 SIMMONS K. BASKONIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.65 3.5pet 2.100865
20:30 M. SPAGNOLO BASKONIA/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 2.5pet 1.850866
20:30 T. HEURTEL ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.95 5.5pet 1.750867
20:30 WATSON G. ASVEL/ASISTENCIJE 1.90 3.5pet 1.800868

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
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01:00 BARRETT R.J. TORONTO/ASIST 2.20 3.5sub 1.600191
01:00 MURPHY T. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.63 4.5sub 2.150192
01:00 SIMONS A. BOSTON/ASIST 1.69 3.5sub 2.050193
01:00 PRITCHARD P. BOSTON/ASIST 1.72 5.5sub 2.000754
01:00 J. BROWN BOSTON/ASIST 1.72 5.5sub 2.000757
01:00 D. WHITE BOSTON/ASIST 1.97 5.5sub 1.750758
01:00 QUICKLEY I. TORONTO/ASIST 1.66 6.5sub 2.100759
01:00 BARNES S. TORONTO/ASIST 1.76 5.5sub 1.950760
01:00 BANCHERO P. ORLANDO/ASISTENCIJE 1.72 5.5sub 2.000763
01:00 D. BANE ORLANDO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 4.5sub 1.850780
01:00 BLACK A. ORLANDO/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 4.5sub 1.700781
01:00 JONES TY. ORLANDO/ASISTENCIJE 1.85 3.5sub 1.850782
01:00 T. MAXEY PHILADELPHIA/ASISTEN 1.69 7.5sub 2.050783
01:00 EDGECOMBE VJ PHILADELPHIA/ASISTEN 1.76 4.5sub 1.950784
01:00 P. GEORGE PHILADELPHIA/ASISTEN 2.10 3.5sub 1.650785
01:00 J. EMBIID PHILADELPHIA/ASISTEN 2.10 3.5sub 1.650786
01:00 GRIMES Q. PHILADELPHIA/ASISTEN 1.76 3.5sub 1.950787
01:00 CARRINGTON B. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.63 6.5sub 2.150788
01:00 GEORGE KYS. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.76 4.5sub 1.950789
01:00 COULIBALY B. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.63 3.5sub 2.150790
01:00 K. MIDDLETON WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.69 3.5sub 2.050791
01:00 SARR A. WASHINGTON/ASSIST 1.63 3.5sub 2.150792
01:00 D. QUEEN NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.66 5.5sub 2.100794
01:00 POOLE J. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.72 4.5sub 2.000795
01:00 FEARS J. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 2.05 3.5sub 1.700796
01:00 WILLIAMSON ZI. NEW ORLEANS/ASIST 1.63 4.5sub 2.150797
01:30 DEMIN E. BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.76 4.5sub 1.950798
01:30 PORTER M. BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.69 3.5sub 2.050799
01:30 CLAXTON N. BROOKLYN/ASIST 1.97 3.5sub 1.750800
01:30 J. HARDEN CLIPPERS/ASISTENCIJE 1.97 8.5sub 1.750801
01:30 K. LEONARD CLIPPERS/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 3.5sub 1.700802
01:30 DUNN K. CLIPPERS/ASISTENCIJE 1.72 3.5sub 2.000803
02:00 SPENCER C. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.81 7.5sub 1.900804
02:00 COWARD C. MEMPHIS /ASISTENCIJE 1.69 3.5sub 2.050805
02:00 WILLIAMS JAL. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE1.66 7.5sub 2.100806
02:00 MITCHELL A. OKLAHOMA/ASISTENCIJE2.05 5.5sub 1.700807

dan šifra Asistencije igrača
Ukupno poena

- G +
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03:00 ALLEN G. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.76 3.5sub 1.950194
03:00 J. MURRAY DENVER/ASISTENCIJE 1.97 9.5sub 1.750808
03:00 JOHNSON JAL. ATLANTA/ASIST 1.72 9.5sub 2.000809
03:00 DANIELS D. ATLANTA/ASIST 1.72 6.5sub 2.000810
03:00 OKONGWU O. ATLANTA/ASIST 1.69 3.5sub 2.050811
03:00 ALEXANDER-WALKER N. ATLANTA/ASIST 1.72 3.5sub 2.000812
03:00 BOOKER D. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.85 6.5sub 1.850870
03:00 GILLESPIE C. PHOENIX/ASIST 1.97 4.5sub 1.750871
03:00 J. BRUNSON NEW YORK/ASIST 1.72 6.5sub 2.000872
03:00 BRIDGES MIK. NEW YORK/ASIST 1.69 4.5sub 2.050873
04:00 CURRY ST. GOLDEN STATE/ASIST 2.10 4.5sub 1.650195
04:00 DR. GREEN GOLDEN STATE/ASIST 2.05 5.5sub 1.700196
04:00 J. BUTLER GOLDEN STATE/ASIST 1.97 4.5sub 1.750197
04:00 B. PODZIEMSKI GOLDEN STATE/ASIST 1.85 3.5sub 1.850198
04:00 R. WESTBROOK SACRAMENTO/ASIST 1.81 6.5sub 1.900199
04:00 D. SCHRODER SACRAMENTO/ASIST 1.81 5.5sub 1.900200
04:00 LAVINE Z. SACRAMENTO/ASIST 1.69 3.5sub 2.050201
04:00 AVDIJA D. PORTLAND/ASISTENCIJE1.85 7.5sub 1.850202
04:00 K. DURANT HOUSTON/ASIST 1.72 5.5sub 2.000203
04:00 THOMPSON AM. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.76 6.5sub 1.950204
04:00 SHEPPARD R. HOUSTON/ASIST 1.69 3.5sub 2.050205
04:00 D. DEROZAN SACRAMENTO/ASIST 2.05 3.5sub 1.700206
04:30 L. DONCIC LAKERS/ASISTENCIJE 1.91 9.5sub 1.800207
04:30 L. JAMES LAKERS/ASISTENCIJE 2.05 6.5sub 1.700209
04:30 M. SMART LAKERS/ASISTENCIJE 1.76 3.5sub 1.950210
04:30 K. PORTER MILWAUKEE/ASIST 1.76 8.5sub 1.950211
04:30 G. ANTETOKOUNMPO MILWAUKEE/ASIST 1.72 6.5sub 2.000212
04:30 R. ROLLINS MILWAUKEE/ASIST 1.76 5.5sub 1.950213
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